2019 TAX RATE DETAIL

Tax Rate Description

County Tax

County Library

County Health Service

County Open Space

District School Tax

Regional School Tax

Local School Tax

Municipal Purpose Tax

Municipal Open Space

Municipal Library Tax

Total Tax

FOR 1017

Amount of Tax

LAMBERTVILLE CITY

to be Raised

2,463,986.35
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.00
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10,238,857

2,590,794
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78,028.

259,010

15,865,998

NET VALUE USED TO COMPUTE TAX RATES

ESTIMATED SURPLUS DUE TO ROUNDING
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780,281,582

$4,928.89

Computed
Tax Rate
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.03336832
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HUNTERDON COUNTY

Rounded
Tax Rate
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